
Oliver McGowan Tier 2 Face to Face Training

To book a place, please email rcht.olivermcgowantraining@nhs.net 
If there are places on your chosen date, you will receive confirmation of your booking.
If you DO NOT receive confirmation, then a place has NOT been booked

If you are booking on behalf of another person, please can you provide the name, email address and

working location of those you are booking on.

All sessions are taking place at The Knowledge Spa, Truro, unless specified differently.

Tier 2 sessions are all 9.30am-4pm

Tier 2 Date Classroom
Tuesday 06/01/2026 S074
Thursday 08/01/2026 G01
Friday 09/01/2026 G09
Monday 12/01/2026 West Cornwall Hospital
Tuesday 13/01/2026 S075
Thursday 15/01/2026 G01
Friday 16/01/2026 S075
Thursday 22/01/2026 G01
Monday 26/01/2026 S075
Monday 26/01/2026 West Cornwall Hospital
Tuesday 27/01/2026 S074
Thursday 29/01/2026 G01
Friday 30/01/2026 F09
Monday 02/02/2026 G01
Tuesday 03/02/2026 F07
Wednesday 04/02/2026 G10
Thursday 05/02/2026 G01
Monday 09/02/2026 West Cornwall Hospital
Tuesday 10/02/2026 Callywith College Bodmin
Thursday 12/02/2026 Callywith College Bodmin
Friday 13/02/2026 G01
Tuesday 17/02/2026 G01
Thursday 19/02/2026 G01
Monday 23/02/2026 S075
Thursday 26/02/2026 G01
Tuesday 03/03/2026 S075
Thursday 05/03/2026 G073
Friday 06/03/2026 Carew House, Bodmin
Monday 09/03/2026 S075
Tuesday 10/03/2026 S075
Friday 13/03/2026 Carew House, Bodmin
Thursday 19/03/2026 Carew House, bodmin



Friday 20/03/2026 G01
Monday 23/03/2026 S075
Thursday 26/03/2026 G01
Friday 27/03/2026 S075
Monday 30/03/2026 S075


